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uBnr:r5anq{arynriqf, uss:'rmrutd"xl I lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururatfirgd / Account No.
rTara.lguir.riufi / Date

dt;tnilta.rrtsn1: : utmtnunr*fiufirgdr1auufi.r
Report Type : Historical $tatement

darftg8 l Accour: Slame' TRUM Q CO.,LTD.

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

0022849553

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

Credit

850.00

850.00

1,500.00

1,100.00

1,060.00

1,000.00

1,005.00

915.00

1,000.00

900.00

825.00

865.00

1,630.00

900.00

900.00

1,0s0.00

1,050.00

900.00

nqariu I Currency. tne

rrward
Description

nfin:'tnu (KBANK) /X177935

n:-.r1na (KTB) /X049501

n1.llvru (KTB) iX212390

iulorrarn SCB x4299 uru rfiffnunf wruxfiu

nfi nrliru (KBANK) /X61 2924

nftn':1yru (KBANK) /X270388

lulauorn SCB x3754 uru fiXmd riorwnEr

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (00799)

nfin':'1nu (KBANK) /X534606

nfi nr'tyru (KBANK) /X6121 31

n1+rmn (BBL) /X209806

nfin:lyru (KBANK) lX4742AB

Sulortorn SCB x8642 uru fiqdil{B Nol}i

nftn':lnu (KBANK) /X81 9090

nftn':rlus (KtsANK) /X069242

yrn1i'trruru{rqr (TTB) /l(336059

n6'tno (KTB)/X646664

nft nrlnu (KBANK) 1X383337

n1.ttnn (BBL) /X261755

SuTouorn SCB x5038 uru t5rgflr-r mo-*rrlu

nft n'rliru (KBAN K) 1X8237 90

nfinrlrru (KBANK) 1X794167

nfin:lmu (KBANK) tX794167

ilMrrliluau{rq (TTB) /)eo993g

n:.r1nu {KTB) 1X597649

SuTouarn SCB x 1350 u1u iyrorl niu:r.:ri

Sulauarn SCB x31 39 uru nqouu io,rh

Sulogarn SCB x71 11 rrru l^r1t.roi rnsrsr

Counter Service at 7-'l 1 (1 2084)

niln :lyrs (KBAN K) tX7 2084&

nfin,rluu (KBANK) /X631278

nftnrlmu (KBANK) 1X64151 0
unlmrfioriofi O-27 77 -7 7 77
'0-2777-7777

2114212024 23:Q7 Xl ENET

21t4212024 23:13 X1 ENET

21t0212024 23:15 Xl ENET

22t02t2024 00-.48 X1 ENET

22102DA24 01:27 X] ENET

22142!2024 A2:Ol X1 ENET

22t0212024 M:04 XI ENET

22J02{2024 A5:22 C1 TELL

22/4212024 05.45 X1 ENET

2282d?S24*6:15 X1 ENET

221O212024 08:25 X't ENET

22!0212024 09:52 X1 ENET

22t12t202411.04 X1 ENET

22142t202411:58 Xl ENET

221A212Q24 12:.A$ X2 TELL

22J42D42412:32 X1 ENET

22tQ2t2A24 ft:a5 X1 ENET

2210212024 13:08 Xl

22102D42413:1Q X1

ENET

ENET

1,060.00

1,050.00

95s.00

815.00

815.00

160.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

850.00

675.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,000,00

965.00
fl," a,
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221O2t2024 13:43 FE TELL

2210212024 13:43 XR TELL

22A2t20241413 X1 ENET

22/A2t2024 14:46 X1 ENET

22/021202415:18 Xl ENET

2210212424 15:54 X1 ENET

22102/2024 15:54 X1 ENET

22ta2t2A2416:40 X1 ENET

221021202417:OB Xl ENET

221021202417:24 X1 ENET

22t421202417:46 X1 ENET

2210212024 17:48 X1 ENET

22t42t242418.41 C1 IELL

22t02t2024 18:41 X1 ENET

221421202418:47 Xl ENET

221421242418:52 X1 ENET

NIA

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

uaa€Nrilflaunr
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utnrttunqriaryariqf, uo;muqudNl I lnformation Reporting
utnrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

uururatrirgf / Account No.
daln:cuir{iufi / Date

2tr01f202419:33 Xl

2ila?,1?lA2419:.H XI

22lA?12424 19:42 X1

2210212024 19:53 X1

22|O2DO24 19:59 Xl

2210212O24frj4 Xt

22t02t20242A:14 X]

2214212O24 2O:17 Xl

2210212024 2O:20 Xl

2210212424 20:22 X1

22t0212024 20:24 X1

221A212A24 2A:26 X1

22t02t2024 2O:29 Xl

2210212424 20:37 X1

2214212424 20:38 X1

221A212424 2Q:4A X1

220212024 20:41 X1

2210212024 2O:41 X1

2210212024 2O:55 X1

2210212A24 2Q:56 X1

2210212024 2A:57 X1

2210212A24 2O:58 X1

221A212024 2A:58 X1

2210212O24 21:O1 X1

2210212024 21:A3 X1

0022849553

N/A

N'A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

il:;rnmrar:tun11 : utnliflunlrfiufirgf,dauufi.r
Report Type : Historical $tatement

dorirgf, I Account t{arne
22t02/2424

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
flnflrtu i Currency. TnB

'':II

Description

iulourrn SCB x8675 u"|u rflnffil lwfn'rrr

Yulauarn SCB x4031 r.nu ruriflwri rzurer

nr-rlmu (KTB) /X74266s

nftn:lnu (KBANK) \X777OO2

nr,.i1no (KTB) tX283324

YuTourrn SCB x6826 urt nigrofi orlurn

nfi nrlnu (KBAN K) tX253A24

i:llor.rorn SCB x9778 lfiiauqi il-nior

3 IN .I 7-.11 PTT RANGS DIREK
WONCarX537826

nin,'hu iKBANK) /X978634

nftn':'lyru {KBANK} rX031 377

n$r+a (KTB) /X076189

ndnrlms (I(BANK) /X1',71 56

nft n:lyru (KBANK) ixs65833

nr,.reSoqaur (BAY) /X7785 1 2

rur':1msrumo (TTB) /X209S39

nftn:linu (KBANK) /X490370

nfin:lyru (KBANK) /X6021 64

nfinr'lyru (KBANK) 1X794638

nft n:lnu (KBANK) lX31 5520

ilHrrlmuruflrm (TTB) /X451 877

nfin:lnu (KBANK) /X93471 1

nnlnu (KTB) 1X512687

rurr'ksmnro (TTB) iX325921

np'lnii (KTB) iX985885

nfi n':lnu (KBANK) /X351076

SuTouern SCB x7422 rnu fiyri{r.l 6lxro

nfin:1vru {KBANK) /X835577

n&n:'tyru {KBANK) /X5391 51

aft n :'hrs {KBAN K) lXA4867 2

nfinr'tyru (KBANK) lX1 0S539

nfin:'liru (KBANK) 1X7901 95

ndn':1vru (KBANK) /XS8$57

ndn:lvru (KBANK) lX1 14665

run:mrfioEiod a-27 7 7 -7 7 71
t 0-2777-7777

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

22142t2024'18:53 Xl ENET NIA

221O212024 18:56 X1 ENET N/A

22t02t2024 19"A2 Xl ENET N/A

22t02t2A2419:04 X1 ENET N/A

22t0212A2419:15 Xl ENET N/A

22to2t2024 19:22 X1 ENET N/A

221021202419:25 X1 ENET NIA

2210212A24 19:26 X1 ENET NiA

22to2f202419:33 X1 CDM N/A

uaqfl{tufi ounNn t D - r- -e -tnrrrard
Credit

905.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

850.00

850.00

905.00

800.00

700.00

500.00

800.00

855-00

't,050.00

850.00

850.00

905-00

750.00

1,000.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

825.00

1,000.00

850.00

850.00

1,050.00

900.00

506.00

850.00

1,020.00

Debit

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
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ronerrtri [ridrrflurfo$iorlrtlurijliihuroro-:turerr:flrflor{l.lyiriru:;uuoaxr&lsroi drui
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information 

1



inawrm:tj EI
aumr:Iffi $H"raifii {rfifi (mamu)
6iam Gsmmercial Bank PeL,
I nuufmlfirr* nrxaq{nr mooq{nr nyrx. 10900
I Ratehadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 3 of 3

utnrttunq{aryafirg6 uo;numudtl / lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

ilTcrnm?,0+nunrr : utnr:munrt6ur)ryfiSaur,tfi.r
Report Type : Historical $*atement

umura:rfitgd / Account No.
riailarsul{iufi / Date

darirgf, / Account Nanie
22102t2A24

TRUM Q CO,,LTD.
nqariu / Currency. THB

lrurard ,.. :
Description

5uTouorn SCB x4744 uru ounvr r64fi

n:.unw {BBL) 1X173591

" nfinr'tvru (KBANK) /X592906

n:-r'lxu (KTB) 1X525S90

oarufiu {GSB) /X331508

nrrrvtw (BBL) 1X12O422

nftnr'[nu {KBANK) iX076463

nfi n r},ru {KBAN l() lX7 47 853

nfin:lyru (KBANK) 1X747274

nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X772228

nxrytlt (BBL) /X112305

nfi n':'liru {KBANK} iX31 5433

nftntluu (KBANK) 1X295120

nfinrlmu (KBANK) lK2467gg

oouftu {GSB) iX923979

Su1eurrn SCB x6898 ri.ru wo lf,eri

nfin':luru (KBANK) tX22544A

5ulorrorn SCBx7422uru fini{u fi3xro

nfi nrlmu (KBAN K) /X465654

nrrnioqrar (BAY) /X696958

, nlroioqaur (BAY) X407160

SuTouorn SCB x4542 uxmt wrfiuid qorir

, n!.irnw (BBL) /X143696

n:.-r'tnu (KTB) lX7 32434

nfinrlns (KBANK) /X3491 00

Tulouorn SCB x2266 urti ronwa Tuaunr

nl*rmn (BBLi /X044180

, nfia:'lvru (KBANK) 1X703273

nfin':lyru (KBANK) lX1 30957

nftnr'lyrs (KBANK) /X359485

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBA1X638418

5u'louorn SCB x3754 u-ru ri,ni rlo.ri+oet

nftn:1"nu (KBANK) /X4491 64

inn:nnaoEiod A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
ta-2777-7777

0022849553
424

t.toogr.trufiounr
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit

2210212Q24 21:04 Xl ENET N/A 850.00

22102t2024 21:AB X1 ENET N/A 850.00

2214212024 21:11 X1 ENET NiA 800.00

2210212A24 21:15 X1 ENET N/A 1,005.00

22J02t2024 21:21 X1 ENET N/A 1,050.00 '

22102/2024 21:30 X1 ENET N/A 850.00

2214212024 21:31 X1 ENET N/A 1,000.00

22!A2i2024 21:35 X1 ENET NiA 1,100.00

221A212024 21:36 X1 ENET N/A 815.00

2214212024 21:51 X1 ENET N/A 605.00

22t0212024 21:54 X1 ENET N/A 96S.0C

2214212024 21:54 X'l ENET NiA 905.00

22t0212024 21:55 X1 ENET N/A 815.00

2210212024 21:57 Xl ENET N/A 900.00

221A212A24 21:59 Xl ENET N/A 850.00

22102t2424 22.04 X1 ENET N/A 825.00

22t02t2024 22:11 Xl ENET N/A 1,000.00

2210212024 22:19 XI ENET N/A 500.00

22t02t2024 22:19 X1 ENET N/A 900.00

22102DA24 22:22 X1 ENET N/A 777.OO

22102t2a24 22:24 X1 ENET NiA 1,050.00

22tA2/2024 22:3Q X1 ENET N/A 850.00

22t0212a24 22:37 X1 ENET N/A 1,000.00

22102J2024 22:37 X1 ENET NIA 9SS.OO

2210212424 22:4A X1 ENET N/A 1,060.00

22/02t2024 22'.45 X1 ENET NIA s00.00

22102/2024 22:51 X1 ENET N/A '1,060.00

221A2t2A24 22:52 X1 ENET N/A 1,060.00

22102t2o24 22:53 X'l ENET NIA 1,000.00

2210212024 22:54 Xl ENET N/A 900.00

221021202422:55 X1 CDM N1A 865.00

2210212024 22:55 Xl ENET N/A 1,005.00

221A212024 22:58 X1 ENET N/A 900.00

Tqtal Debits

total Credirs 90,543.00
fl," a.
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